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All P:iss Percentage of Pass 

Defore After Before After 
Reva lua tion Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation 

89 94 71.2 75.2 
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120 

MGG851 Principles of Management 124 

CE6015 TJI] Buildings 124 

' CE6021 Repair and Rehabilitation 124 
of Structures 

CE6Sl l Project Work 125 
-- 

Subject 
Code 

No 01• 

Stud en ts 
Appeared 

1--~~-+-~~~~~~~----1~~---t-~l-15~~----9-.--t~-6~~~9-l._7-+--9-5._I~ 
92 I 97 32 27 73.3 74. l 

Percentage of 
Pass 

No of 
Stu den ts 

Fa ilccl 

Batch: 2013-2017 
Total Strr11gth: 125 
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Subject Name 
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S.NO I REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812413103002 ABDUL SALAM .A 
2. 812413103001 ABDULLAH .S 
,, 812413103003 AGA~~MUDHALVAN .J .) . 
4. 812413103005 AJITH .K 
5. 812413103006 AJITHKUMAR .M 
6. 812413103007 ANANTHAKUMAR .M 
7. 812413103008 ANBALAGAN .C 
8. 812413103009 ANNADURAI .S 
9. 812413103010 ANSKHAN .N 
10. 812413103011 ARA VINTHA KUM AR .M 
11. I 812413103012 ARTHI .S.M 
12. I 812413103013 ARUN KUMAR .P 
13. 812413103014 ARUN KUMAR .R 
14. 812413103016 BAHURUDEEN .S 
15. 812413103017 BEUL/\ .P 
16. 812413103018 CHELLAMUTHU .V 
17. 812413103019 CHITHAMBARAiVI .K 
18. 812413103020 CHRISTO PONN PRA VEEN PAUL .P 
19. 812413103021 DA WOOD BATCHA .P 
20. 812413103022 DEVARAJ .M 
21. 812413103023 DHARl\1ADURAI .R 
22. 81,2413103024 DINESH .M 
23. 812413103025 DIVYA BHARA THI .K 
24. 812413103026 GANESAN .S 
25. 812413103027 GANGA DEVI .P 
26. 812413103028 GOKULA KRISHNAN .R 
27. 812413103029 HARIHARAN .S 
28. 812413103030 HINSILINSUKESAN .A 
29. 812413103031 IRSHAD HUSAIN .H 
30. 812413103032 .TAFFER SADIQ A 

Bern: VIII Batch: 2013-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 
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31. 812413103033 JANANIKEERTHANA .V 
32. 812413103034 JANN/\THULA YESHA .S 
,,,, 812413103036 JENITHA KUMJ\Rl .J .) .) . 
34. 812413103037 KALPJ\NA .G 
35. 812413103038 KARP AGAM .M.J\ 
36. 812413103039 KARTHICK .M 
37. 812413103040 KARTHICK NEELAKANDAN .G 
38. 812413103041 KARTHIK .S 
39. 812413103042 KARTHIKEY J\N .V 
40. 812413103043 KAVIYA .A 
41. 812413103044 KUMARESAN .M 
42. 812413103046 MANIKANDAN .R 
43. 812413103047 MICHAEL ROGHEN RAJ .S 
44. 812413103050 MOHAMED ANEEZ BAY AZ .M 
45. 812413103049 MOHAMED ABDUL KHADER A.B 
46. 812413103051 MOHAMED ANSAR .S.N 
47. 812413103052 MOHAMED ASHIF .H 
48. 812413103053 MOHAMED ASHTQ .A.R 
49. 812413103054 MOHAMED BAZEER .N 
50. 812413103056 JvIOHAMED HALMI .J 
51. 812413103057 MOHAMED HITI-IA YA THULLA .S 
52. 812413103058 MOHAMED .TABER HUSSAIN .M 
53. 812413103059 MOHAMED KAMIL MARICAR .M 
54. 812413103060 MOHAMEDNAIFDEEN .z 
55. 812413103062 MOHAMMED A.TEES .S 
56. 812413103063 MOHAMMED ASHIK .M.A 
57. 812413103064 MOHAMMED AZ/\RUDEEN .M 
58. 812413103065 · MOHAMMED FAISAL .S - 59. 812413103066 MUSTAG AHAMED .J 
60. 812413103067 MUTHAIYAN .P 
61. 812413103069 MUTHU THIRUMALAI V AKEESAN .M 
62. 812413103068 MUTHURAJA . D 
63. 812413103070 MYTI-TILI . G 
64. 812413103071 NARASIMMAN .S 
65. 8 l 2413103072 NAVEENKUMAR .V 
66. 812413103073 NIZAMUDEEN \H 
67. 812413103074 NUWAISIR .F.M 
68. 812413103075 PEER MOHAMED .D n ~ 
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69. 812413103076 PEERUTHIVI KUMAR .M 
70. 812413103080 RAJA P ANDI .S 
71. 812413103081 RAJAPRASATH .T 
72. 812413103082 RAJASEKAR .S 
73. 812413103083 RAKESH .N 
74. 812413103086 RAM KUMAR .R (22.07.95) 
75. 812413103084 RAMILA .R 
76. 812413103085 RAMKUMAR .R (23.02.96) 
77. 812413103087 RAMYA .T 
78. 812413103088 RAVI .T 
79. 812413103089 RESHMA .D 
80. 812413103090 SABARI RAJAN .R 
81. 812413103091 SABURDEEN .H 
82. 812413103092 SADHAM HUSSEN .S.M 
83. 812413103093 SAHABDEEN .S 
84. 812413103094 SALMAN KHAN .A 
85. 812413103095 SAMASKHAN .M 
86. 812413103096 SATHISH .P 
87. 812413103097 SATHISH .S 
88. 812413103098 SEEMAN .S 
89. 812413103101 SIVA .S 
90. 812413103102 SIV ARAJAKUMAR .V 
91. 812413103103 SRINIVASAN .D 
92. 812413103104 SURESHKUMAR .K 
93. 812413103105 SW A THI PRIY A .N 
94. 812413103106 THAMIZHVENDHAN .R 
95. 812413103107 THENMOZHI .S 
96. 812413103108 UDHAYAKUMAR .V 
97. 812413103109 V ARADHARAJAN .K 
98. 812413103110 VEERAMANI .S 
99. 812413103113 VENKA TESAN .A 
100. 812413103114 VENKA TES AN .R 
101. 812413103116 VIGNESH .P 
102. 812413103117 VIGNESH .R 
103. 812413103118 VIGNESHWARAN .K 
104. 812413103119 VIGNESHW ARAN .S 
105. 812413103120 VINOTHINI .G 
106. 812413103121 VISH\V ARAJ .A " 
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EXAM CE~:~~ 

107. 812413103122· VIVEKRAJ .A 
108. 812413103123 YAMUNA .P 
109. 812413103301 ARUNKUMARR 
110. 812413103302 CHANDRUN 
111. 812413103303 ESAK MOHAMED S 
112. 812413103304 KARTHIKC 
113. 812413103305 KARTHIKEY AN G 
J 14. 8]2413103306 MANIRATHINAM M 
115. 812413103307 MOHAMED NOUFEL MA 
116. 812413103308 MOHAMED SAFEEK M 
117. 812413103309 MOHANRAJN 
118. 812413103310 PONSHANKAR M 
119. 812413103311 PRAKASHL 
120. 812413103312 PRAVEENN 
121. 812413103313 RAMACHANDRAN M 
122. 812413103314 SALA VUDEEN M 
123. 812413103315 SUDHIRKUMAR M 
124. 812413103316 THIRUMALAIV ASAHAN T 
125. 810213103308 SYED RIY AZUDEEN.S.N 
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ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONT!~OLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 

Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 

Branch : 103-B.E. Civil Engineering 

Subject Code • > CE2071 CE6015 CE6021 CE6811 MG6851 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grado Grade Grade 
812411103304 NETHAJI VARATHAN M UA 

812413103001 ABDULLAH S E D s c 
812413103002 ABDUL SALAM A E c s c 
812413103003 AGARAMUDHALVAN J u E A c 
812413103005 AJITH K D c s B 

812413103006 AJITHKUMAR M E c s c 
812413103007 ANANTHAKUMAR M E E s E 

812413103008 ANBALAGANC D E s D 

812413103009 ANNADURAIS E D s D 

812413103010 ANSKHAN N E E A E 

812413103011 ARAVINTHA KUMAR M D E A E 

812413103012 ARTHI SM B c s c 
812413103013 ARUNKUMARP E c s c 
812413103014 ARUNKUMARR E E B E 

812413103016 BAHURUDEEN S B B s c 
812413103017 BEULA P B A s B 

812413103018 CHELLAMUTHU V u u s c 
812413103019 CHITHAMBARAM K c c s c 
812413103020 CHRISTO PONN PRAVEEN u u A D 

PAULP 

812413103021 DAWOOD BATCHA P B c s B 

812413103022 DEVARAJM u E B u 
812413103023 DHARMADURAI R UA UA B UA 

812413103024 DINESH M c c s E 
812413103025 DIVYABHARATHI K B c s c 
812413103026 GANESAN S E c s D 

812413103027 GANGA DEVI P c c s c 
812413103028 GOKULA KRISHNAN R D D s E 
812413103029 HARIHARANS D D s B 
812413103030 HINSILINSUKESAN A u E B E 
812413103031 IRSHAD HUSAIN H c c s E 
812413103032 JAFFER SADIQ A E D s E 

812413103033 JANANI KEERTHANA V B B s c 
812413103034 JANNATHULAYESHA S c B 3 B 

812413103036 JENITHA KUMARI J B c s B 
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812413103037 KALPANA G E c s c 
812413103038 KARPAGAM MA D c s c 
812413103039 KARTHICKM u c s u 
812413103040 KARTHICK NEELAKANDAN c D s u 

G 

812413103041 KARTHIKS u E B u 
812413103042 KARTHIKEYAN V E c B D 

812413103043 KAVIYAA B B s A 

812413103044 KUMARESANM u u B u 
812413103046 MANIKANDAN R E c s c 
812413103047 MICHAEL ROGHEN RAJ S E B s c 
812413103049 MOHAMED ABDUL E c s D 

KHADERAB 

812413103050 MOHAMED ANEEZ BAYAZ u E A E 

M 

812413103051 MOHAMED ANSAR S N u u s c 
812413103052 MOHAMED ASHIF H E c s c 
812413103053 MOHAMED ASHIQ AR u D s E 

812413103054 MOHAMED BAZEER N u c s D 

812413103056 MOHAMED HALMI J E E s D 

812413103057 MOHAMED c c s E 

HITHAYATHULLA S 

812413103058 MOHAMED JABER E B s c 
HUSSAINM 

812413103059 MOHAMED KAMIL u c A E 

MARICARM 

812413103060 MOHAMED NAIFDEEN Z u c s D 

812413103062 MOHAMMED AJEES S u E B D 

812413103063 MOHAMMAD ASHIK M A u E A E 

812413103064 MOHAMMED AZARUDEEN c c s D 

M 

812413103065 MOHAMMED FAISAL S E c s c 
812413103066 MUST AG AHAMED J E E s E 

~-4 812413103067 MUTHAIYANP u E A E 

812413103068 MUTHURAJA D E E A E 

812413103069 MUTHU THIRUMALAI B E s c P NCIPAL 
VAKEESAN M M.f.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEG 

812413103070 MYTHILI G A B s B GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 ooi 
812413103071 NARASIMMAN S u u s E 

812413103072 NAVEEN KUMAR V E D s c 
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812413103073 NIZAMUDEEN H E E s c 
812413103074 NUWAISIRFM E c s D 

812413103075 PEER MOHAMED D E E s D 

812413103076 PEERUTHIVI KUMAR M E c s c 
812413103080 RAJA PANO! S E D s c 
812413103081 RAJAPRASATH T u E A E 

812413103082 RAJASEKARS c c s c 
812413103083 RAKESH N E c s c 
812413103084 RAMILAR c c s B 

812413103085 RAMKUMARR u E A u 
812413103086 RAMKUMARR u E A E 

812413103087 RAMYAT E c s A 

812413103088 RAVIT E E s E 

812413103089 RESHMA D B B s B 

812413103090 SABARI RAJAN R E c s c 
812413103091 SABURDEEN H u D B E 

812413103092 SADHAM HUSSEN S M u E B E 

812413103093 SAHABDEEN S E c s B 

812413103094 SALMAN KHAN A u E B E 

812413103095 SAMASKHAN M E c s B 

812413103096 SATHISH P D D B E 

812413103097 SATHISH S c c s c 
812413103098 SEEMAN S E E s E 
812413103101 SIVAS D c s E 
812413103102 SIVARAJAKUMAR V B c s E 

812413103103 SRINIVASAN D E c s D 

812413103104 SURESHKUMAR K E E s E 

812413103105 SWATHI PRIYA N A B s B 

812413103106 THAMIZHVENDHAN R u E s E 
812413103107 THENMOZHI S E c s B 

812413103108 UDHAYAKUMAR V UA UA B UA 

812413103109 VARADHARAJAN K c c s B 

812413103110 VEERAMANIS D c s c 
812413103113 VENKATESAN A u D A u 

~·~ 812413103114 VENKATESAN R c E s D 

812413103116 VIGNESH P D D s E p INCIPAL 
812413103117 VIGNESH R u c A E M I E T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
812413103118 VIGNESHWARAN K E c s c GUtm.uR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 
812413103119 VIGNESHWARAN S E E s E 

812413103120 VINOTHINIG E c s B 
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812413103121 VISHWARAJA u E B u 
812413103122 VIVEK RAJA E E s c 
812413103123 YAMUNAP B B s c 
812413103301 ARUNKUMARR u D s E 

812413103302 CHANDRUN u E A u 
812413103303 ESAK MOHAMED S D E A E 

812413103304 KARTHIKC E D s E 

812413103305 KARTHIKEYAN G D E s c 
812413103306 MANIRATHINAM M D E A E 

812413103307 MOHAMED NOUFEL M A E E A E 

812413103308 MOHAMED SAFEEK M u E s c 
812413103309 MOHANRAJN D B s c 
812413103310 PONSHANKAR M E c s E 

812413103311 PRAKASH L c c s D 

812413103312 PRAVEEN N D c A D 

812413103313 RAMACHANDRAN M u E s D 

812413103314 SALAVUDEEN M c c s c 
812413103315 SUDHIRKUMAR M D c s B 

812413103316 THIRUMALAIVASAHAN T D E s c 
812413103701 SYED RIYAZUDEEN SN u E A E 

G-~ 
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(,\.~- 
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NC 

NC 

CE6021 MG6851 

Grade Grade 

E 

NC 

c 
E 

E 

NC 

Subject Code • > CE6015 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade 

812413103003 AGARAMUDHALVAN J E 

812413103018 CHELLAMUTHU V NC 

812413103020 CHRISTO PONN PRAVEEN E 

PAULP 

812413103026 GANESANS NC 

812413103039 KARTHICKM E 

812413103040 KARTHICK NEELAKANDAN 

G 
812413103051 MOHAMED ANSAR S N NC 

812413103053 MOHAMED ASHIQ A R NC 

812413103059 MOHAMED KAMIL E 

MARICARM 

812413103060 MOHAMED NAIFDEEN Z D 

812413103062 MOHAMMED AJEES S NC 

812413103067 MUTHAIYANP NC 

812413103071 NARASIMMAN S NC 

812413103086 RAMKUMARR NC 

812413103094 SALMAN KHAN A NC 

812413103113 VENKATESAN A NC 

812413103301 ARUNKUMARR NC 

812413103308 MOHAMED SAFEEK M NC 

812413103313 RAMACHANDRAN M NC 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Semester No. : 08 

Branch : 103-B.E. Civil Engineering 

Inst.Code/Name : 8124 - M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 9/9 

ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017(Reval./Photo.). 



PRINCIPAL 
M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 

All Pass Percentage of Pass 

Before After Before After 
Revaluation Revaluation Revalua f ion Revaluation 

27 27 96.4 96.4 
I 

100.0 100.0 0 0 

100.0 0 100.0 0 

0 0 

28 

- 0 
- 0 ·- C) ~ 

i!:: _=: 
/ - 

<, > 
C) 

~ 

- 0 
Q) :.= :.... e: 8 .::::; 
Cl) - 

C'.l ~ 
Cl) 

c::: 

- 
0 

p ·..:: ; g O :: 
~ 1 I~ ]1 -, 

28 28 

Percentage or 
Pass 

No or 
Students 
Fniled 

28 28 100.0 

c 

Batch: 2013-2017 
Total Strength: 28 

- 0 
a) ::: :.... ,... 
8 = Cl) - co ~ 

<:) 

~ 

>-----~---- 

No of 
Students 
Passed 

28 CSGS 11 Project Work 28 

28 MGG088 Software Project 
Management 

CS6S01 28 Multicorc Architectures 
and Programming 

No of 
Stu clews 

Appeared 
Subject Name S ibjcct 

Code 

.Acadcmic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: VIII 

1-----l----------i------;-----1·---·---·-·------·---~--1 

j 100.0 I 

!-c-s. 6_0_0_8__...,_H_u_m_a_n_C_o_m_p_u_te_r 2_8 ,__2_7 _,,_2_7 1 __ 1-_l_-+--_9_G _4_, 96.4 1ji 
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M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GllNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 OOi' 

-~~- 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 00?. 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

I. 812413104001 ABDUL BASITH .M 
2. 812413104002 ABDULLAH GANI .M 
.... 812413104003 AKBAR BASHA .D .) . 
4. 812413104004 AMIRTHA VALLI .B 
5. 812413104005 ASMATH HASEENA .M 
G. 812413104006 B/\CKIY ALAKSHMI .A 
7. 812413104007 BENAZIRBEGAM .S 
8. 812413104008 BHUV ANES W ARI . T 
9. 812413104009 DIVYA PRIYA .K 
10. 812413104010 ELAKKIYA .V 
11. 812413104012 JJ\MAL YA SEEN .K 
12. 812413104013 K/\LAIY ARASAN .M 
13. 812413104014 KRITHIKA .P.R 
14. 812413104015 MOHAMEDH/\MDHAN .H 
15. 812413104016 MOHAMED KJ\LITH .J 
16. 812413104017 MOHAMED SULTAN .A 
17. 812413104018 MOHAMED YOUSUF .S.M 
18. 812413104019 NJ\NTHINI .R.S 
19. 812413104021 OLIVANAN .C 
20. 812413104023 PARVIN SULTHANA BEGAM .B 
21. 812413104022 PRATHASARATHI .S 
22. 812413104024 PRA VEEN KUMAR .D 
23. 812413104025 PRIYA .S 
24. 812413104026 SINDHU .R.K 
25. 812413104027 SOUMYA .S 
26. 812413104028 VAIDHEKI .S 
27. 812413104030 VIJA Y ALAKSHMI .B 
28. 812413104301 RAHAMA TH TULLA A 

Sem: VIII Batch: 2013-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by .AICTE, New Delhi, Affili31ecJ lo Anna University, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTT/\1 ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@rniet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: - www.rniet.edu 
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WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 

W - Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance 

c 
c 
E 

0 

B 

B 

c 

D 

c 
c 
c 
c 
E 

E 

c 
c 
0 

c 
c 
c 
B 

B 

c 
c 
c 
D 

E 

c 
Grade 

MG6088 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 

Branch : 104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

Subject Code • > CS6008 CS6801 CS6811 
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade 

812413104001 ABDUL BASITH M E D s 
812413104002 ABDULLAH GANI M u D s 
812413104003 AKBAR BASHA D E c s 
812413104004 AMIRTHAVALLI B c B s 
812413104005 ASMATH HASEENA M B B s 
812413104006 BACKIYALAKSHMI A c c s 
812413104007 BENAZIRBEGAM S c c s 
812413104008 BHUVANESWARI T D B s 
812413104009 DIVYAPRIYAK c c s 
812413104010 ELAKKIYA V B c s 
812413104012 JAMAL YASEEN K c c s 
812413104013 KAL.AIYARASAN M c c s 
812413104014 KRITHIKA PR B B s 
812413104015 MOHAMED HAMDHAN H B B s 
812413104016 MOHAMED KALITH J E c s 
812413104017 MOHAMED SULTAN A c B s 
812413104018 MOHAMED YOUSUF S M c c s 
812413104019 NANTHINIRS A c s 
812413104021 OLIVANAN C c c s 
812413104022 PARTHASARATHIS c B s 
812413104023 PARVIN SULTHANA BEGAM 0 B s 

B 

812413104024 PRAVEEN KUMAR D E B s 
812413104025 PRIYAS E B s· 
812413104026 SINDHURK A A s 
812413104027 SOUMYAS E 0 A 
812413104028 VAIDHEKI S 0 c s 
812413104030 VIJAYALAKSHMI B D c s 
812413104301 RAHAMA TH TULLA A c B s 

f:\-~ 
f>R!NCIPAL 

M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
~UNO.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001, 

Page 16/16 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 



~ 

~~ 
PRINCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

Jlmn _ p .s : 
~I NC!PAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl·620 007. 

All Pass Pere en tage of Pass 
-- 

Before After Before After 
Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation 

51 53 85.0 88.3 

.c::vl 

No of No of Percentage of Students Students 
Passed Failed Pass 

Subject 
No or = c: - = - = Subject Name St11de11 ts 0 0 0 .s 0 0 

Code Q) :.:: ·- Q) :.:: <!) ·..:::: ·- . ....., .... :... - Appeared :... c:: Q) c: :... c: ~ ~ :... c: "' ~ c2 ::l .... - c2 - .... - c - ..... . - c..... ..:::: c..... - <!) - ...... - <:..) - (l) -;:;: - 
~ ~ ~ ,:: ~,:: < ,:: < ;;. ;;. > )'.Q > ;.... 

<:..) CJ . CJ <!) C) CJ 

c:::: c:::: c:::: ~ c:::: c:::: 
,_,___. ·----- 

Electric Energy 
EE6801 Generation, Utilization 59 54 54 5 5 91.5 91 .5 

and Conservation 
---· ----- 

EE6009 Power Electronics for 57 56 5G 1 1 98.2 98.2 Renewable Energy System 

GE6075 Professional Ethics in 58 54 56 4 2 93. l 96.5 Engineering 
--- -- ---- 

EE681 l Project Work 60 60 GO 0 0 100.0 l 00.0 

Batch: 2013-2017 
Total Strength: 60 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: VIII 

UG UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS-APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRJCA L AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0£131 - 2660 303 

INSTITUTIONS 

(Approved by AICTE, New Oe'hi, Affili<1Wd to /\nna University. Cheunai) 
TRICHY - PUOUKKOTTAI ROAD. llRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: princ:p<'!lengg@miot.odu, contr1ct@miet.edu 
Web<ite: - www.mlet.edu \lnccl~I 
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M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GU~W-UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812413105001 ABDULAJEES .A 
2. 812413105002 ABDULLA .M .., 812413105003 AJITH KUMAR .K ;) . 
4. 812413105004 ANBUSEL VI .A 
5. 812413105005 ARPUTHA .M 
G. 812413105006 ARUN KUMAR .A 
7. 812413105007 A YA THUL LAH HOMEN I .N 
8. 812413105008 BHARATHI RA.TA .M 
9. 812413105009 BRlNDHA SARA THI .C 
10. 812413105010 CHANDHRU .M 
11. 812413105011 DANIEL ADAIKALARAJ .L 
12. 812413105012 DIV AN MYDEEN .M 
13. 812413105014 ELANGOVAN .R 
14. 812413105015 HA RISHANKAR .K 
15. 812413105016 JAl IABAR SADIQ .M 
16. 812413105017 JEGAREEV AN .M 
17. 812413105018 JEHOVAH .A 
18. 812413105019 KABILAN .P 
19. 812413105020 KAJA MYDEEN .H 
20. 812413105021 KALPANA .G 
21. 812413105022 KIRUTHIGA .R 
22. 812413105023 KIRUTHIKA .R 
23. 812413105024 K.R[SHNA KUMAR .B 
24. 812413105025 MAHARIBA TH NISHA .H 
25. 812413105026 MANIKANDAN .D 
26. 812413105027 MANIKANDAN .K 
27. 812413105028 MANOJ KUMAR .R 
28. 812413105029 MARTIN RABHEL .C 
29. 812413105030 MICHAEL JACKSON .J 
30. 812413105031 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN .A 
31. 812413105032 MOHAMED F AHAD .A 
32. 812413105033 MOHAMED FAISAL .M ..,.., 812413105034 MOHAMEDFURKHAN .N ;) ;) . 
34. 812413105035 MOHAMED HAKKIM .M 
35. 812413105036 N/·VEEN .S 

Scm: VIII Batch: 2013-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ANO ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anno University. Chennai) 
TRfCHY - PUOUKKOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: - www.rniet.edu 
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..- P~INCIPAL 

M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING C_OLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

-~ PRINCIPAi... 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGr 
GllND_UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 oo: 

~:' / 
EXAMCELL~~OR 

36. 812413105037 NJY AZ AHAMED .R 
37. 812413105038 NIZAMDl-IEEN .M 
38. 812413105039 PRAVEEN .I 
39. 812413105040 PREETHI .E 
40. 812413105041 PRIYA .D 
41. 812413105042 RAKESH R 
42. 812413105043 RAMKUMAR ..T 
43. 812413105044 RAMPRAKASH .M 
44. 812413105046 SALEEMKHAN .M 
45. 812413105047 SANGEETHA .S 
46. 812413105048 SARAVANAN .M 
47. 812413105049 SATHISH .M 
48. 812413105050 SRIDEVI .M 
49. 812413105051 SUDHAKAR .K 
50. 812413105052 SUNDAR .P 
51. 812413105053 USHARANI .S 
52. 812413105054 VENKATESAN .K 
53. 812413105055 VINOTHINI .A 
54. 812413105701 PRIYADHARSHINI.G 
55. 812413105301 BALAMURALI K 
56. 812413105302 GOVINDARA.T T S 
57. 812413105303 MOHAMED WAHITHJ 
58. 812413105304 NA VEEN RAJK 
59. 812413105305 RA.TESHSHARMA S 
60. 812413105306 SURENDHARP 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(J\pproved by AICTE, Hew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALU -620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: - www.miet.edu 
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ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 
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Inst.Code/Name : 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 

Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Subject Code · > EE2028 EE2036 EE2451 EE6009 EE6801 EE6811 GE6075 
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 
812411105303 ANTONY CHARLES SMITH u 

M 

812412105005 AMUDHANS E u 
812412105312 MOHAMMEDUN u u E 
812412105316 SHANMUGAPRIYA M UA 
812413105001 ABDULAJEES A UA u c UA 
812413105002 ABDULLA M UA u c UA 
812413105003 AJITH KUMAR K E E 6 D 
812413105004 ANBUSELVI A D E s c 
812413105005 ARPUTHAM c D s D 
812413105006 ARUNKUMARA c E 6 c 
812413105007 AYATHULLAH HOMEN! N D E A 6 
812413105008 BHARATHI RAJA M E D s c 
812413105009 BRINDHA SARATHI C c c s 6 
812413105010 CHANDHRU M c D A c 
812413105011 DANIEL ADAIKALARAJ L E c 6 c 
812413105012 DIVAN MYDEEN M c c s A 
812413105014 ELANGOVANR D E c c 
812413105015 HARISHANKAR K E u c E 
812413105016 JAHABAR SADIQ M D c A c 
812413105017 JEGAREEVAN M E E A E 
812413105018 JEHOVAH A u u c u 
812413105019 KABILAN P E E c E 
812413105020 KAJA MYDEEN H E E c c 
812413105021 KALPANAG 6 c s 6 
812413105022 KIRUTHIGAR c D s c 
812413105023 KIRUTHIKAR c E A c 
812413105024 KRISHNA KUMAR 6 E E 6 D 
812413105025 MAHARIBATH NISHA H A E s A 
812413105026 MANIKANOAN D E u c E 

~# 812413105027 MANIKANDAN K D c s D 
812413105028 MANOJ KUMAR R D E A E PRI CIPAL: 812413105029 MARTIN RABHEL C D B s D 

JV1.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLI:< E 
812413105030 MICHAEL JACKSON J E c A E 

uUNDUR, TIRUCHIR~PPALLl-620 0 •7. 812413105031 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN A c c s c 
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812413105032 MOHAMED FAHAD A c c A c 
812413105033 MOHAMED FAISAL M D c A A 
812413105034 MOHAMED FURKHAN N c E A B 
812413105035 MOHAMED HAKKIM M B c s B 
812413105036 NAVEEN S D D c B 
812413105037 NIY A2 AHAMED R c E s B 
812413105038 NIZAMDHEEN M D E B D 
812413105039 PRAVEEN I D D A E 
812413105040 PREETHIE A c s A 
812413105041 PRIYAD A B s A 
812413105042 RAKESH R E E c D 
812413105043 RAMKUMARJ E E B D 
812413105044 RAMPRAKASH M E E s E 
812413105046 SALEEM KHAN M D c s c 
812413105047 SANGEETHA S E E A c 
812413105048 SARAVANAN M E E c c 
812413105049 SATHISH M E E B u 
812413105050 SRIDEVI M E c s B 
812413105051 SUDHAKAR K D B A u 
812413105052 SUNDAR P c c s u 
812413105053 USHARANIS B A s c 
812413105054 VENKATESAN K c E B D 
812413105055 VINOTHINIA A A s B 
812413105301 BALAMURALI K D c B E 
812413105302 GOVINDARAJ T UA UA c E 
812413105303 MOHAMED WAHITH J c c B c 
812413105304 NAVEEN RAJK c E c D 
812413105305 RAJESHSHARMA S c B s c 
812413105306 SURENDHAR P D D B E 
812413105701 PRIYADHARSHINI G A B s A 
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SUNDARP 812413105052 E 

E SUOHAKAR K 812413105051 

NC SATHISH M 812413105049 

Grade Stud. Name Reg. Number 

GE6075 Subject Code • > 

Branch : 105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06·2017 Semester No. : 08 Inst.Code/Name: 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 4/4 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017(Reval./Photo.). 



~·~ 
PRINCI~~ 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDU11, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 

~N~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

All Pass Percentage of Pas 

Before After Before After 
Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation 

74 75 91.3 92.5 

No of No of Percentage of 
Students Sinden ts 
Passed Failed Pass 

Subject 
No of - - - ::::: :: 

Subject Name Students 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Code C) ·-= c.) ·.::: C) ·..= ·- ...... - Appeared 
,._ c:: Q) ~ I.. c:: 0 ~ ;.... r.: 

(.) ~ 
c.2 = .:::; ..=: '3 :: ~~ 0 - ..... - '- - '- ...:::: 
Cl) - < - Cl) - .,' :-: o~ < - co ~ co c:: > > ..... > ~ > .,. 

(.) ~, (.) Cl) <) -:.) c:: c:: ~ ~ ~ 

EC6S01 Wireless Communication 80 77 77 3 
,., 

96.2 96.2 .) 

ECG802 Wireless Networks 81 77 7S 4 ,., 
95.0 96.2 .) 

CS6003 Adhoc Sensors Networks 80 77 77 ,.., ,., 96.2 96.2 .) .) 

- 
GE6757 Total Quality Management 80 77 77 3 3 96.2 96.2 

----- 
EC681 l Project Work 81 81 81 0 0 100.0 1100.0 

Batch: 2013-2017 
Total Strength: 81 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: VIII 

G UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS - A PRJL I MAY 2017 

DEPART!VIENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMU1 ·rcATION ENGINEERIJ\"G 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(,'\pproved by AICTE, New Oo>!hi. Affilbted to Anna Univershy. Chennai} 
TRICl-iY - PUDUKK:JTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contact@mietedu 
Website: - www.mler.edu 
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p 
M I ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUND.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDEJ 1T 

1. 812413106001 ABDUL BESSAM .S 
2. 812413106002 ABlNAYA .K 
3. 812413106003 ABlNAYA .T 
4. 812413106004 ABIRAMI .M 
5. 812413106006 ALEXANDER .W 
6. 812413106007 ANlL KUMAR .S 
7. 812413106008 ANITHA .R 
8. 812413106009 ANNA SRINIVASAN .T.A 
9. 812413106010 ARUN .J 
10. I 812413106011 ASIF HUSSAIN .J.M 
11. 812413106012 CHlNDHAMANI .K 
12. 812413106013 DEEPIKA.R 
13. 812413106014 DHIVY APRIY A .S 
14. 812413106015 DIVYA .S 
15. 812413106016 GUNASEKAR .A 
16. 812413106017 HA.TIRA .M 
17. 812413106018 IBRAHIM FAZIL .Y 
18. 812413106019 ILAKIYA .A 
19. 812413106020 IYSWARYA .S 
20. 812413106021 JAYAPRIYA . .T 
21. 812413106022 JAYASRI .J 
22. 812413106023 JAYASUOHA .M 
23. 812413106024 JOHN MESHAK .S 
24. 812413106025 KALA VA THI .M 
25. 812413106026 KA>.JAGARAJ .M 
26. 812413106027 KA VIY A PRIY A .K 
27. 812413106028 KEERTHANA .M 
28. 812413106029 KOUSALYA .R 
29. 812413106030 KOWSAL YA .K (29-10-95) 
30. 812413106031 KOWSAL YA .K (02-04-96) 
31. 812413106032 LAKSHMI PRIY ADHARSHINI. .B 
32. 812413106033 MAGESHWARI .A 
,.,,., 812413106034 MAHADIR MOHAMED VASEEM .) .) . 
34. 812413106035 MANIKANDAN .S 
35. 812413106036 MEENA .J 

~iNCIP L 

Sem: VIII Batch: 2013-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai} 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Emai!: principalengg@miet.edu. contact@miet.edu 
Web~ite: - www.mieteclu 
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p~~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR. TIHUCH.lBAPPALLl-620 007. 

36. 812413106037 MEHALA .C 
37. 812413106038 MOHAMED FIRNAS .B 
38. 812413106039 MOHAMED HAAMEEM .M 
39. 812413106040 MOHAMED NATHARSHA .A 
40. 812413106042 NAGA VENKATA RAMAN!\ .S 
41. 812413106041 NAGALINGAM .K 
42. 812413106043 NANDHINI .G 
43. 812413106044 PADMAPRIYA .A 
44. 812413106045 PARANIKA .S 
45. 812413106047 PA VITI-IRA .R (31-05-96) 
46. 812413106046 PA VITHRA .R (16-05-96) 
47. 812413106048 PREMA .C 
48. 812413106049 RAGAVI .R 
49. 812413106050 RAJACHIDAMBARAM .R 
50. 812413106051 RAMYA.C 
5 l. 812413106052 ROJAAMMAL .M 
52. 812413106053 SADITHA .C 
53. 812413106054 SANA BAKTHIY AR .S 
54. 812413106055 SANKAR! .K 
55. 812413106056 SASMITHA .N 
56. 812413106058 SA THIY A SHEELA .M 
57. 812413106060 SHJ\NMUGARA.J .P 
58. 812413106061 SHEIK ASLAM KHAN .A 
59. 812413106062 SHOFIY A STELLA .J 
60. 812413106063 SIVA .R.K 
6 I. 812413106064 SIV ALAKSHMI .S 
62. 812413106065 SIVARAN.JANI .P 
63. 812413106066 STEPHY BEULA .J 
64. 812413106067 SUGUNA .K 
65. 812413106068 SUKUMAR .S 
66. 812413106069 TAMILSELVAN .T 
67. 812413106070 TI-IULASI BRJNDHA .S 
68. 812413106071 UDHAYAVANI .U 
69. 812413106072 UM AMAI-IESHW ARI .P 
70. 812413106073 VENGADESAN .M 
71. 812413106074 VICTORIA .R 
72. 812413106075 VIDHY ALEELA .C 
73. 812413106076 VISHNU VAR.THAN .M 
74. 812413106077 VITHIY A SRI . Y 
75. 812413106078 YOGESH .M 
76. 812413106301 MOHAMED IBRAHIM K S 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

INSTITUilONS 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennal] 
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77. 812413106302 MOHANRATY 
78. 812413106303. SYED MOHAMED ASCIK M 
79. 812413106304 VIRA T CHOUHAN 
80. 812413106305 VIVEKG 
81. 812413106701 SHAHAD SALEEM A S 
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Inst.Code/Name: 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 08 DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 

Branch : 106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Subject Code.> CS6003 EC2045 EC2050 EC6801 EC6802 EC6811 GE6757 
Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812411106035 MANICKAVASAGAM P UA 
812412106011 ARAVINDR E UA 
812412106018 ASIFG UA UA 
812412106073 UDHAYARAJK E 
812412106303 CHITRARASU K UA 
812412106305 ESWARIN c 
812412106314 MOHAMED THASLIM M R E 
812412106315 NANTHINIM u 
812413106001 ABDUL BESSAM S c D c s c 
812413106002 ABINAYAK c c B s B 
812413106003 ABINAYAT c D B s c 
812413106004 ABIRAMIM c c B s c 
812413106006 ALEXANDERW u u u A u 
812413106007 ANILKUMARS E E c A B 
812413106008 ANITHAR B B A s A 
812413106009 ANNA SRINIVASAN TA u u u A u 
812413106010 ARUNJ E c B A c 
812413106011 ASIF HUSSAIN J M D D c s E 
812413106012 CHINDHAMANI K B B B s c 
812413106013 DEEPIKAR c A B s s 
812413106014 DHIVYAPRIYA S c B A s A 
812413106015 DIVYAS B B A s A 
812413106016 GUNASEKARA c c u s B 
812413106017 HAJIRAM B c B s A 
812413106018 IBRAHIM FAZIL Y D D c A c 
812413106019 ILAKIYAA c c B s c 
812413106020 IYSWARYAS c c D s E 
812413106021 JAYAPRIYAJ c D c s c 
812413106022 JAYASRI J B c c s c 
812413106023 JAYASUDHAM B c B s c 

~-~ 812413106024 JOHN MESHAK S D c c s E 
812413106025 KALAVATHIM B A c s c p \NC\PAL I eo1 812413106026 KANAGARAJM D c E A E GINEER.ING COL 
812413106027 KAVIYA PRIYA K B A B s c M.\.E.T. EN UCHIRAPPALLl-62 0 007. 
812413106028 KEERTHANAM B A B s B GUNDUR, 1\R 
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812413106029 KOUSALYAR B B B s c 
812413106030 KOWSAL YAK (1995-10-29) B B B s E 

812413106031 KOWSAL YAK (1996-04-02) B c B s c 
812413106032 LAKSHMI PRIYADHARSHINI A B c s c 

B 

812413106033 MAGESHWARI A D c B s c 
812413106034 MAHADIR MOHAMED c E c s D 

VASEEM JS 

812413106035 MANIKANDAN S D c c s B 

812413106036 MEENAJ B B B s c 
812413106037 MEHALAC D c B s B 

812413106038 MOHAMED FIRNAS B E E E A E 

812413106039 MOHAMED HAAMEEM M c D D s E 

812413106040 MOHAMED NATHARSHA A u E E A u 
812413106041 NAGALINGAM K B c B s c 
812413106042 NAGA VENKATA RAMANA D c D s D 

s 
812413106043 NANDHINIG B E B s c 
812413106044 PADMAPRIYA A c D c s D 

812413106045 PARANIKAS B c c s c 
812413106046 PAVITHRA R (199&-05-16) B B B s B 

812413106047 PAVITHRA R (199&-05-31) D c B s B 

812413106048 PREMAC c A B s B 

812413106049 RAGAVI R c B B s c 
812413106050 RAJACHIDAMBARAM R c c c s c 
812413106051 RAMYAC B c c s D 

812413106052 ROJAAMMALM B A A s c 
812413106053 SABITHAC c A c s B 

812413106054 SANA BAKTHIYAR S B A A s c 
812413106055 SANKARIK B B c s E 

812413106056 SASMITHAN B B B s c 
812413106058 SATHIYA SHEELA M B B A A B 

812413106060 SHANMUGARAJ P D E E A E 

812413106061 SHEIK ASLAM KHAN A E E u A E 

812413106062 SHOFIYA STELLA J B c B s B 

~-4 812413106063 SIVARK B c E s D 

812413106064 SIVALAKSHMI S A A B A c 
812413106065 SIVARANJANI P B A A s c p INCIPAL 
812413106066 STEPHY BEULA J A A A s c M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLE GE 
812413106067 SUGUNAK B B B s c GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 1~07, 
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812413106068 SUKUMARS c c c s D 
812413106069 TAMILSELVAN T E E D s E 
812413106070 THULASI BRINDHA S c B A s B 
812413106071 UDHAYAVANIU B c D A B 
812413106072 UMAMAHESHWARI P B c c A c 
812413106073 VENGADESAN M E E D A c 
812413106074 VICTORIAR c D E A c 
812413106075 VIDHYALEELA C B B c s c 
812413106076 VISHNU VARTHAN M c c E A E 
812413106077 VITHIYA SRI Y A c B s c 
812413106078 YOGESHM D E E A c 
812413106301 MOHAMED IBRAHIM K S E E E A E 
812413106302 MOHANRAJY E u E A E 
812413106303 SYED MOHAMED ASHIQ M E D E A E 
812413106304 VIRAT CHOUHAN E E E A E 
812413106305 VIVEKG D E c A E 
812413106701 SHAHAD SALEEM A S UA UA E A E 
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v 
'HOD 

All Pass Percentage of Pass 

Before Aft-er Before After 
Rcvalu a tion Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation 

-- ,_ ___ 
215 221 82.38 84.67 

0 100 100 

---!--~~--------- 
91.51 92.27 22 

261 ME6811 Project Work 

259 

256 

ME6016 Advanced I.C Engines 

93.36 94.JLI 15 IE6605 

-----1---1----·---, 
230 234 26 

- . ---- 
239 241 17 

-- 

237 239 22 

·--·-·- --- 

261 261 0 

256 MG6863 Engineering Economics 
and Cost Analysis 

89.84 91 .LIO 22 

-·- -- 
No of No of Percentage of 

Students Students 
Passed Failed 

Pass 

:::: :::: - - 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

Q.) ..... -- Q.) ..... ..... e ·~ 
s; ....... l-. - l-. ,:;: Q) s::: l-. s::: C) ,:;: ,:-: <:) ,:-: 

.8 :::: .µ - 0 ::s ..... :::: o3 :::: ..... 
'-- '-- '--< '--' 

Q.) ,:;: -< ,:;: C) ,:;: < s::: Cj c-; < - ~ ;> ;;,. ~ ;> ;> ~ ;> ;> 
Q) C) <:.) C) <:.) Cj 

c:::: c:::: c:::: ~ ~ ~ 

Batch: 2013-2017 
Total Strength: 261 

No of 
Students 

Appeared 
Subject Name Su bj ect 

Code 

---l---l---- --- 

Production Planning and 
Control 

Academic Y car: 2016-2017 
Semester: VUI 

UG UN[VERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS- J\PRIL I MAY 2017 
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S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812413114001 ABDUL AJEESH .M 
2. 812413114002 ABDULAZEEZ .A 
3. 812413114003 ABDUL HAMEED. M 

I 4. 812413114004 ABDUL LATHEEF .A 
5. 812413114005 ABDUL MALIK .S.M.N 
6. 812413114006 ABDUL RAH1'vIAN .B 
7. 812413114007 ABDULRAHUMAN .P.S 
8. 812413114008 ABDUL W AHAB .S 
9. 812413114009 ABUTHAGIR HUSSAIN .S 
10. 812413114010 AHAMED IL Y AS .L 
11. 812413114011 AHAMED RAASHITH .A 
12. 812413114013 AJITH KUMAR .D 
13. I 812413114014 A.TITH KUMAR .S 
14. 812413114012 AJITHKUMAR .K 
15. 812413114015 AKHIL KUMAR 
16. 812413114016 AK[LAN .T 
17. 812413114017 AL BASITH .A 
18. 812413114018 ALEX .A 
19. 812413114019 ALEXPANDIAN .K 
20. 812413114020 ALWIN AROCKIA RAJ .S 
21. 812413114021 ANANDARAJ .S 
22. 812413114022 ANTONY STEPHEN MANOJ .P 
23. 812413114023 ARA VIND AN .M 
24. 812413114024 ARA VINDH KUMAR .R 
25. 812413114025 ARA VIND KUMAR .A 
26. 812413114026 ARAVINTH .K 
27. 812413114027 ARAVINTH .M 
28. 812413114028 ARAVINTH .N 
29. 812413114029 AROCKIA AKNAL .S 
30. 812413114031 ARUL.PRAKASH .A 
31. 812413114032 ARUN .A 
32. 812413114033 ARUN .TA W /\HAR .A 
,.,.., 812413114034 ARUN.KUMAR .A .) .) . 
34. 812413114035 ARUN KUMAR .M 
35. 812413114037 ARUNVAIDEESH .A 
36. I 812413114036 ARUNPRASATH .R I 

Sem: VIII Batch: 2013-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DE ARTMENT OF MECHANICAL E1 1GINEERING 
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37. 8]2413114038 ASFAR AI-IAMED .A 
38. 812413114039 ASHIK AHAMED ..T 
39. 812413114041 ASHIK MUBIN .B 
40. 812413114042 AST-UK RAHMAN .S 
41. 8)2413114043 ASLAM .A 
42. 812413114044 AS PIN RAJ .P 
43. 812413114045 AZHARUDEEN ..T 
44. 812413114046 BALASUBRAMANIAN .P 
45. 812413114047 BI-JARATH .K 
46. 812413114048 BBUVANESHWARAN .K 
47. 812413114049 CHANDRAMOULI .B 
48. 812413114050 CI.TO.M 
49. 812413114051 DA VIS PREM .C 
50. 812413114052 DESIYAN .P 
51. 812413114053 DEVA .S 
52. 812413114054 DHINESH .K 
53. 812413114055 DINESH .V.S 
54. 812413114056 DINESH KUMAR .R 
55. 812413114057 DIV AKARAN .R 
56. 812413114058 EDISON .C 
57. 812413114059 ESW ARA KUMAR .C 
58. 812413114060 FAIZAL .S 
59. 812413114061 FARHATH MANAS .B 
60. 812413114062 GIRIDHARAN .A 
61. 812413114064 GOBI RAJAN .R 
62. 812413114063 GOBINATH .P 
63. 812413114065 GOWRISANKAR .M 
64. 812413114067 HARI SELVA VIGNESH .V 
65. 812413114066 HARIBASKJ\RAN .M 
66. 812413114068 HA RISH MOHAMED .H 
67. 812413114069 HEALTH ROY AL HERMONSON 
68. 812413114070 HENDRYJOHNSON .A 
69. 812413114072 JAFER SADICK .J 
70. 812413114073 .TAFFER SHERIF .S 
71. 812413114074 JAJNUL ABIDEEN .M 
72. 812413114076 JAMIL AHAMED .M 
73. 812413114077 JERALD CLINDON .A 
74. 812413114078 JIBIRIL Kl-IAN .J 
75. 812413114079 JOHN SANTHOSH .M 
76. 812413114080 JOHN SUNDAR .D 
77. 812413114082 KAL YANA KUMAR .V 
78. 812413114083 KAMILMOHAMED .R p 

79. 812413114084 KANNAN .S ,.. 9 lflv- 
r'i\1Nc,-Pi~L 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303. 
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80. 812413114085 KARTHIK .K 
81. 812413114086 KARTHIKEY AN .M 
82. 812413114087 KHALELUL RAHMAN .M 
83. 812413114088 KRISHNA RAMKUMAR .G 
84. 812413114089 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN .G 
85. 812413114090 MADHAVAN S 
86. 812413114092 MAHENDR/\N .M.M 
87. 812413114093 MAKESHWARJ\N .M 
88. 8124131 14094 MALAIY ARASAN .M 
89. 812413114095 MANI .D 
90. 812413114101 MANIMARAN .K 
91. 812413114096 MANIKANDAN .G 
92. 812413114097 MANIKANDAN .K 
93. 812413114098 MANIKANDAN .P 
94. 812413114099 MANIKANDAN .S 
95. 812413114100 MANIKRISHN AN .M 
96. 812413114102 MANOJ .N 
97. 812413114103 MAN OJ KUMAR .R 
98. 812413114104 MANOJKUMAR .T 
99. 812413114105 MANSOOR THABITH .M 
100. 812413114106 MARSHAL KIRUBAKARAN .M 
101. 812413114107 MOHAIDEEN IMTHIY AS .N 
102. 812413114108 MOHAMAD!-! ZAMEER BASHA 
103. 812413114109 MOHAMED ABDULLAH .B 
104. 812413114110 MOHAMED A.JITHTHEEN .M 
105. 812413114112 MOHAMED F AHEEM RILUW AN 
106. 812413114113 MOHAMED F AIZUL AZHAR .J 
107. 812413114114 MOHAMED HASIB .R 
108. 812413114115 MOHAMED IBRAHIM .T 
109. 812413114116 MOHAMED IL Y AS .S. 
110. 812413114117 MOHAMED ISMAIL .M 
111. 812413114120 MOHAMED .JIY A TH .A 
112. 812413114121 MOHAMED KHAJA SUHAIL M 
113. 812413114122 MOHAMED MUFID .M 
114. 812413114123 MOHAMED NADEEM .N 
115. 812413114124 MOHAMED NIHAMATHULLAH 
116. 812413114125 MOHAMED RA WTHER .M 
117. 812413114126 MOHAMED RIY AS .K 
118. 812413114127 MOHAMED RIYAZ .S 
119. 812413114128 MOHAMED RIZW AN .A.A 
120. 812413114129 MOHAMED SAFI JA VITH ..T 
121. 81241311413 0 MOHAMED SHAFEEL .K 
122. 812413114131 MOHAMED SHIEK MOHIDEEN 

Ph: 01t31 - 2660 303 
Siner 1'98-f 
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123. 812413114132 MOHAMED THALHA .A 
124. 812413114133 MOHAMED THARIK .A 
125. 812413114134 MOHAMED THASLEEM .M 
126. 812413114135 MOHAMMED ASHARUDEEN .J 
127. 812413114137 MOHAMMED RAFEEK .M.S 
128. 812413114138 MOHAMMED SAMSUDEEN .M 
129. 812413114140 MOHAN .V (24.09.95). 
130. 812413114139 MOHAN .V (27.08.95) 
131. 812413114141 MOHAN PRASATH .R 
132. 812413114142 MURUGAN .S 
133. 812413114143 MUSHAHUDEEN .A 
134. 812413114145 MUTHU KUMAR .K 
135. 812413114144 MUTHUKKUMAR .N 
136. 812413114146 MUTHUKUMAR .M 
137. 812413114147 MUTHUKUMAR .P 
138. 812413114148 MUTHURAJ .K 
139. 812413114149 NA.TEEM FAZIL .N 
140. 812413114150 NALIN MARSHAL .A 
141. 812413114151 NAVEEN .K 
142. 812413114152 NAVEENPRASHADH .S 
143. 812413114154 NAZEER AHAMED .A 
144. 812413114155 NISHANTHAN .G 
145. 812413114156 PARTHIPAN .P 
146. 812413114157 P ASUPA THI .R 
147. 812413114158 PRABAKARAN .V 
148. 812413114159 PRJ\DEEP .P 
149. 812413114160 PRJ\DEEP .S 
150. 812413114161 PRJ\GATHEESWARAN .S 
151. 812413114162 PRJ\SANNARAT .S 
152. 812413114163 PRJ\VEEN .C 
153. 812413114164 PRA VEEN RAM S 
154. 812413114165 RAJA DURAI .T 
155. 812413114169 RAJA VIKNESH .R.G 
156. 812413114166 RA.TAMURUGA VEL .C 
157. 812413114167 RAJARAJAN .G 
158. 812413114168 RAJARAM .M 
159. 812413114170 RA.TESH .S 
160. 812413114171 RAJESH KANNAN .S 
161. 812413114172 RA.TESH KUMAR .P 
162. 812413114173 RAJESHW ARAN .R 
163. 812413114174 RAJKUMAR .R 
164. 812413114175 RAMESH .A 
165. 812413114176 RAMKUMAR .R 

- L F1 
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166. 812413114177 RAMPRAKASH .R 
167. 812413114178 RANGEESH .R 
168. 812413114179 RISHWAN AHAMED :T 
169. 812413114180 SAFIQUR RAHMAN .A 
170. 812413114181 SAFIULLAH SHERIFF .S.A 
171. 812413114182 SALMAN BAREES .A 
172. 812413114183 SANGEETHKUMAR .K 
173. 812413114185 SARA YANAN .R (05.11.96) 
174. 812413114184 SARAV ANAN .R (07.06.96) 
175. 812413114186 SATHEES KANTI-I JADE.TA .S 
176. 812413114187 SATHISH .R 
177. 81241311418 8 SA THISH KUMJ\R .A 
178. 812413114189 SA THISH KUMJ\R .D 
179. 812413114190 SELVA KUMAR .M 
180. 812413114191 SELVAPRAVEEN .U 
181. 812413114192 SENGKATHIRVANAN .M 
182. 812413114193 SHAHUL FASITH GANI .T 
183. 812413114195 SHAIK F AZIL MARI CAR .K 
184. 812413114196 SHAMEEM AHMED .AS 
185. 812413114197 SHEIK F AREETH .A 
186. 812413114198 SHIV A NARESH .R 
187. 812413114199 SIJU .R 
188. 812413114200 SILAMBARASAN .V 
189. 812413114201 SIMON .S 
190. 812413114202 SIVAKARTHICKGURU .R 
191. 812413114203 SIV APRASA TH .B 
192. 812413114204 SIVARAMAN .P 
193. 812413114205 SOORYADEVA .K 
194. 812413114206 SOUNDARAP ANDIY AN .K 
195. 812413114207 STALIN .M 
196. 812413114208 SUBHASH .J 
197. 812413114210 SUDHAKAR .K 
198. 812413114212 SUDHAKAR .S 
199. 812413114213 SUGAN .T 
200. 812413114214 SU.lITH KUMAR .V 
201. 812413114215 SUKUMAR .S 
202. 812413114216 SULTHAN BATHUSHA .M.A 
203. 812413114217 SURENDHIRAN .R 
204. 812413114218 SYEADIDHREES .T 
205. 812413114219 SYED ABDUL KADAR .S 
206. 812413114220 SYED ABUTHAHIR .S. 
207. 812413114221 SYED ALI Y J\SJ\R ARAF A TH .S 
208. 812413114222 TAR.IQ AHAMED .M 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contllct@miet.edu 
Web!'ile: - www.rntet.c du 

INSTITUilOIIS 
Siot, 1~<1 

.I.E.T. E G · EERING COLLEGE 



p~C\P 
1 ET. ENGINEERING COLLEGE ~UNOUR, TlRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 

209. 812413114223 THAMEEMULDAHURDEEN 
210. 812413114224 THAMIZHSEL VAN .A 
21 l. 812413114225 THANAVEL .S 
212. 812413114226 THTRUMENINATI-IAN .C 
213. 812413114227 UMAR MUJAMMIL .A.M 
214. 812413114229 V ASANTHA KUMAR .K 
215. 812413114228 V ASANTHAKUMAR .R 
216. 812413114230 VASANTHARA.T .C 
217. 812413114231 VELMURUGAN .R 
218. 812413114232 VENKA TESHAN .K 
219. 812413114233 VICKYPRASATH .M 
220. 812413114234 VIGNESH .E 
221. 812413114235 VIGNESH .G 
222. 812413114237 VIGNESH .M (01.04.96) 
223. 812413114236 VIGNESH .M (28.09.95) 
224. 812413114239 VIGNESH .T 
225. 812413114241 VIGNESH .V (09.04.96) 
226. 812413114240 VIGNESH .V (19.03.96) 
227. 812413114238 VIGNESH S 
228. 812413114242 VI.TAY .P 
229. 812413114243 VINOTH .M 
230. 812413114245 YASARARJ\FATH .S 
231. 812413114246 YOGANATHAN .S 
232. 812413114247 ZAMEER BASHA .A 
233. 812413114301 ABDULMUBEEN A 
234. 812413114302 AMANULLAHH 
235. 812413114303 ANSARI AHJ\MED M 
236. 812413114304 BRITTO RAJ J 
237. 812413114305 CHANDRAMOUL Y S 
238. 812413114306 DEEPAKN 
239. 812413114307 EDWINSANTHOSH A 
240. 812413114308 HAFEEZUR RAHMAN RAHEEM 
241. 812413114309 IMRANBASHA G 
242. 812413114310 IMRANKHAN J 
243. 812413114311 .TA YA PRAKASH V 
244. 812413114312 KRlSHNAKUMJ\R R 
245. 812413114313 MAHESWARJ 
246. 812413114314 MATHANM 
247. 812413114315 MOHAMED NAZEEM B 
248. 812413114316 MOHAMED RIY AS M 
249. 812413114317 MOHAMED THARIK NM 
250. 812413114318 NA VANEETHAN T 
251. 812413114319 PRJ\DEEP .T 

'~ -~ 
A' 
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252. 812413114320 PREMNATHS 
253. 812413114321 RAJAR 
254. 812413114322 SARAVANANV 
255. 812413114323 SHANMUGA PRASANTH N 
256. 812413114324 SRIRENGANN 
257. 812413114325 SUDHARSANPRAGALATHAN N 
258. 812413114327 VETRISEL VAN M 
259. 812413114328 VINOTHKUMAR C 
260. 812413114502 AZMAL ABDUL RAHMAN.N 
261. 812413114501 SAMS NAGOOR KANI.M 
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u 
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UA 

u 
u 
u 
u 
u 
E 

u 
UA 

u 
D c E 

E A D 

c A c 
D A D 

E B E 

B A c 
u A u 
c A B 

0 s c 
E A E 

E s E 

0 B D 

E s E 

c s D 

c s c 
c B c 
u c UA 

A A c 
u B u 
D A E 

E s D 
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Grade 
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E E 

u u 
u 

D E 

E E 

c E 

E 

E E 

E 

E 

u 
c 
c 
c 
A 

u 
B 

c 
u 
D 

c 
UA 

c 
c 
D 

u 
B 

u 
c 
c 

ME2036 

Grade 

Subject Code • > 

Reg. Number Stud. Name 

812412114002 ABBAS H 

812412114006 ABDUL RAHMAN S A 

812412114009 AHAMED MUBEEN I 

812412114045 HAFIL HASSAN Y 

812412114064 MOHAMED ADNAN T 

812412114069 MOHAMED ASHRAF A 

812412114072 MOHAMED FAISAL M 

812412114081 MOHAMED MAHITH K 

812412114089 MOHAMED RIYAS A 

812412114131 REVANTH K 

812412114153 SHAIK AHAMED H 

812412114303 ASHWIN S 

812412114316 MOHAMED AARIF I 

812412114333 SHEIK MOHAMMED A 

812413114001 ABDUL AJEESH M 

812413114002 ABDUL A2EEZ A 

812413114003 ABDUL HAMEED M 

812413114004 ABDUL LA THEEF A 

812413114005 ABDUL MALIK SM N 

812413114006 ABDUL RAHMAN B 

812413114007 ABDUL RAHUMAN P S 

812413114008 ABDUL WAHAB S 

812413114009 ABUTHAGIR HUSSAIN S 

812413114010 AHAMED !LYAS l 

812413114011 AHAMED RAASHITH A 

812413114012 AJITHKUMAR K 

812413114013 AJITH KUMAR D 

812413114014 AJITH KUMAR S 

812413114015 AKHIL KUMAR 

812413114016 AKILAN T 

812413114017 Al BASITHA 

812413114018 ALEXA 

812413114019 ALEXPANDIAN K 

812413114020 ALWIN AROCKIA RAJ S 

812413114021 ANANDARAJS 

Inst.Code/Name : 8124 - M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ME2041 

Grade 

Semester No. : 08 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTIWLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 
Page 52/59 

IE6605 

Branch : 114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering 



W - Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 

812413114022 ANTONY STEPHEN MANOJ c 
p 

812413114023 ARAVINDANM D 

812413114024 ARAVINDH KUMAR R D 

812413114025 ARAVINDKUMAR A A 

812413114026 ARAVINTHK B 

812413114027 ARAVINTHM D 

812413114028 ARAVINTHN D 

812413114029 AROCKIA AKNAL S E 

812413114031 ARUL PRAKASH A c 
812413114032 ARUNA E 

812413114033 ARUN JAWAHAR A c 
812413114034 ARUN KUMAR A UA 

812413114035 ARUNKUMARM D 

812413114036 ARUNPRASATH R D 

812413114037 ARUN VAIDEESH A E 

812413114038 ASFAR AHAMED A D 

812413114039 ASHIK AHAMEO J u 
812413114041 ASHIK MUBIN B E 

812413114042 ASHIK RAHMAN S E 

812413114043 ASLAM A u 
812413114044 ASPIN RAJ P E 

812413114045 AZHARUDEEN J c 
812413114046 BALASUBRAMANIAN P B 

812413114047 BHARATH K c 
812413114048 BHUVANESHWARAN K B 

812413114049 CHANDRAMOULI B D 

812413114050 CIJOM c 
812413114051 DAVIS PREM C A 

812413114052 DESIYAN P c 
812413114053 DEVAS E 

812413114054 DHINESH K B 

812413114055 DINESHV S c 
812413114056 DINESH KUMAR R B 

812413114057 DIVAKARANR D 

812413114058 EDISON C B 

812413114059 ESWARA KUMAR C D 

812413114060 FAIZAL S E 

812413114061 FARHATH MANAS B E 

812413114062 GIRIDHARAN A E 
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E A c 

E A E 

c A E 

B s A 

B s B 

E s E 

c s c 
E B 0 

c A c 
E A c 
E B c 

UA B UA 

0 A E 

E s c 
0 s c 
c B D 

E B D 

E A c 
E A E 

u c u 
E s E 

D A c 
c A E 

B A D 

c s c 
B s E 

D A c 
A s A 

B A c 
E c u 
c s B 

c s E 

B s c 
E A E 

c s E 

c s c 
E A E 

E A E 

D s D 
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812413114063 GOBINATH P D c A B 

812413114064 GOBIRAJAN R D E s c 
812413114065 GOWRISANKAR M c c A c 
812413114066 HARIBASKARAN M c D s D 

812413114067 HARi SELVA VIGNESH V D E s E 

812413114068 HARISH MOHAMED H c c s c 
812413114069 HEALTH ROYAL B B s B 

HERMONSONR 

812413114070 HENDRY JOHNSON A c B s c 
812413114072 JAFER SADICK J D E A c 
812413114073 JAFFER SHERIF S c B s E 

812413114074 JAINUL ABIDEEN M B B s D 

812413114076 JAMIL AHAMED M u D A u 
812413114077 JERALD CLINDON A B B s c 
812413114078 JIBIRIL KHAN J E E A E 

812413114079 JOHN SANTHOSH M E E B u 
812413114080 JOHN SUNDAR O c E s E 

812413114082 KAL YANA KUMAR V c c s c 
812413114083 KAMIL MOHAMED R D c s D 

812413114084 KANNAN S B D A E 

812413114085 KARTHIKK E D s c 
812413114086 KARTHIKEYAN M E D s c 
812413114087 KHALELUL RAHMAN M B c s c 
812413114088 KRISHNA RAMKUMAR G D c s D 

812413114089 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN G D E s E 

812413114090 MADHAVAN S A c s c 
812413114092 MAHENDRAN M M E E s E 

812413114093 MAKESHWARAN M E E A E 

812413114094 MALAIYARASAN M c D A E 

812413114095 MANID D E A E 

812413114096 MANIKANDAN G B E s c 
812413114097 MANIKANDAN K c B s B 

812413114098 MANIKANDAN P E u A c 
812413114099 MANIKANDAN S c c s c 
812413114100 MANIKRISHNAN M E u A E 

812413114101 MANIMARANK B D s c 
812413114102 MANOJN D E s c 
812413114103 MANOJ KUMAR R D E s E 

812413114104 MANOJ KUMAR T c c s B 

812413114105 MANSOOR THABITH M c E s c 
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812413114106 MARSHAL KIRUBAKARAN E E A c 
M 

812413114107 MOHAIOEEN IMTHIYAS N E E B E 

812413114108 MOHAMADH ZAMEER E c s E 

BASHAS 

812413114109 MOHAMED ABDULLAH B E D B E 

812413114110 MOHAMED AJITHTHEEN M c 0 A E 

812413114112 MOHAMED FAHEEM B B s B 

RILUWAN PA 

812413114113 MOHAMED FAIZUL AZHAR B E s D 

812413114114 MOHAMED HASIB R B c s B 

812413114115 MOHAMED IBRAHIM T E E A E 

812413114116 MOHAMED !LYAS S D c s c 
812413114117 MOHAMED !SMAIL M c E s c 
812413114120 MOHAMED JIYATH A c D s c 
812413114121 MOHAMED KHAJA SUHAIL A A s s 

M 

812413114122 MOHAMED MUFID M c E A E 

812413114123 MOHAMED NADEEM N c E B u 
812413114124 MOHAMED c D s c 

NIHAMATHULLAH AN 

812413114125 MOHAMED RAWTHER M E u c u 
812413114126 MOHAMED RIVAS K D E c u 
812413114127 MOHAMED RIYAZ S B c s B 

812413114128 MOHAMED RIZWAN A A E E c E 

812413114129 MOHAMED SAFI JAVITH J E D s c 
812413114130 MOHAMED SHAFEEL K c c s c 
812413114131 MOHAMED SHEIK c D s B 

MOHIDEEN M 

812413114132 MOHAMED THALHA A E E A E 

812413114133 MOHAMED THARIK A E E s E 

812413114134 MOHAMED THASLEEM M u c c c 
812413114135 MOHAMMED B c s A 

ASHARUDEEN J 

812413114137 MOHAMMED RAFEEK M S B E s D 

812413114138 MOHAMMED SAMSUOEEN E u c u 
M 

812413114139 MOHAN V (1995-08-27) B E s E 

812413114140 MOHAN V (1995-09-24) B c s c 
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812413114141 MOHAN PRASATH R A c s E 

812413114142 MURUGANS c D s c 
812413114143 MUSHAHUDEEN A c c s D 

812413114144 MUTHUKKUMAR N c c s D 

812413114145 MUTHUKUMAR K c B s c 
812413114146 MUTHUKUMAR M c c s c 
812413114147 MUTHUKUMAR P E D s u 
812413114148 MUTHURAJ K c c s E 

812413114149 NAJEEM FAZIL N B B s c 
812413114150 NALIN MARSHAL A u c s D 

812413114151 NAVEEN K c E s D 

812413114152 NAVEEN PRASHADH S D c s E 

812413114154 NAZEER AHAMED A E c s D 

812413114155 NISHANTHAN G u E s D 

812413114156 PARTHIPANP A A s B 

812413114157 PASUPATHIR c B s D 

812413114158 PRABAKARAN V D c s c 
812413114159 PRADEEP P E D s D 

812413114160 PRADEEP S E c s c 
812413114161 PRAGATHEESWARAN S B B s c 
812413114162 PRASANNARAJ S B D s c 
812413114163 PRAVEEN C D u A u 
812413114164 PRAVEEN RAM S c D s c 
812413114165 RAJA DURAi T c D s E 

812413114166 RAJAMURUGAVEL C u u A E 

812413114167 RAJARAJAN G c E s D 

812413114168 RAJARAMM E E s E 

812413114169 RAJA VIKNESH R G D c s D 

812413114170 RAJESH S B c s B 

812413114171 RAJESH KANNAN S E D s E 

812413114172 RAJESH KUMAR P c c s B 

812413114173 RAJESHWARAN R B c s c 
812413114174 RAJKUMARR B c s B 

812413114175 RAMESH A c c s c 
812413114176 RAMKUMARR c D s B 

812413114177 RAMPRAKASH R E E B u 
812413114178 RANGEESH R c c s E 

812413114179 RISHWAN AHAMED T E E s E 

812413114180 SAFIOUR RAHMAN A D E s E 

812413114181 SAFIULLAH SHERIFFS A c c s E 

{).~ 
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812413114182 SALMAN BAREES A A B s c 
812413114183 SANGEETHKUMAR K E E A E 

812413114184 SARAVANAN R (1996--06-07) B c s D 

812413114185 SARAVANAN R (1996-11-05) c D s D 

812413114186 SA THEES KANTH JADEJA D E A E 

s 
812413114187 SATHISH R D D s E 

812413114188 SATHISH KUMAR A c E s c 
812413114189 SATHISH KUMAR D E D s E 

812413114190 SELVAKUMAR M B E s E 
812413114191 SELVAPRAVEEN U c c s c 
812413114192 SENGKATHIRVANAN M c E A D 

812413114193 SHAH UL FASITH GANI T c D s E 
812413114195 SHAIK FAZIL MARICAR K D E s E 

812413114196 SHAMEEM AHMED A S UA UA A UA 
812413114197 SHEIK FARE ETH A c D s c 
812413114198 SHIVA NARESH R D E s D 

812413114199 SIJU R E c s E 

812413114200 SILAMBARASAN V c D s E 

812413114201 SIMONS u E s u 
812413114202 SIVAKARTHICKGURU R D D s B 

812413114203 SIVAPRASATH B B c s u 
812413114204 SIVARAMANP c E s c 
812413114205 SOORYADEVA K E u A E 

812413114206 SOUNDARAPANDIYAN K D c s D 
812413114207 STALIN M E E s E 

812413114208 SUBHASH J D c s D 
812413114210 SUDHAKARK c c s E 
812413114212 SUDHAKARS E E A u 
812413114213 SUGANT B c s E 
812413114214 SUJITH KUMAR V D D A E 
812413114215 SUKUMARS E E s E 

812413114216 SUL THAN BATHUSHA MA c D s c 
812413114217 SURENDHIRAN R E E B u 
812413114218 SYEAD IDHREES T c c s B 

812413114219 SYED ABDUL KADAR S B c s D 

812413114220 SYED ABUTHAHIR S B c s B 

812413114221 SYED ALI YASAR ARAFATH s B s A 

s 
812413114222 TARIQ AHAMED M D c s E 
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812413114223 THAMEEMULBAHUROEEN c c s c 
AH 

812413114224 THAMIZHSELVAN A c c s 0 

812413114225 THANAVEL S c 0 s c 
812413114226 THIRUMENINATHAN C E E B E 

812413114227 UMAR MUJAMMIL AM c c s E 

812413114228 VASANTHAKUMAR R c E A E 

812413114229 VASANTHA KUMAR K u u A u 
812413114230 VASANTHARAJ C 0 E B E 

812413114231 VELMURUGAN R E u s E 

812413114232 VENKATESHAN K E u s u 
812413114233 VICKY PRASATH M B A s c 
812413114234 VIGNESH E E E A E 

812413114235 VIGNESHG c c s E 

812413114236 VIGNESH M (1995-09-28) B E s c 
812413114237 VIGNESH M (1996-04-01) c c s c 
812413114238 VIGNESH S E E s E 

812413114239 VIGNESH T c E s E 

812413114240 VIGNESH V (1996-03-19) c c s c 
812413114241 VIGNESH V (1996-04-09) UA u c UA 

812413114242 VIJAY P c u s u 
812413114243 VINOTHM E E s E 

812413114245 YASARARAFATH S E u A u 
812413114246 YOGANATHAN S u u B u 
812413114247 ZAMEER BASHA A E 0 s u 
812413114301 ABDUL MUBEEN A c c A 0 

812413114302 AMANULLAH H B 0 A c 
812413114303 ANSARI AHAMEO M E 0 A E 

812413114304 BRITIORAJJ B c s 0 

812413114305 CHANDRAMOUL Y S c c s E 

812413114306 DEEPAK N B c s c 
812413114307 EDWINSANTHOSH A B c s 0 

812413114308 HAFEEZUR RAHMAN 0 E s E 

RAHEEM AS 

812413114309 IMRANBASHA G c E s E 

812413114310 IMRANKHAN J c E c E 

812413114311 JEYA PRAKASH V E u A u 
812413114312 KRISHNAKUMAR R c 0 s u 
812413114313 MAHESWARJ E 0 A E 

812413114314 MATHANM E 0 s E 
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812413114315 MOHAMED NAZEEM B B c s c 
812413114316 MOHAMED RIYAS M c D A E 

812413114317 MOHAMED THARIK N M u c s D 

812413114318 NAVANEETHAN T D c s D 

812413114319 PRADEEP J D u s u 
812413114320 PREMNATH S E E s c 
812413114321 RAJAR c E s E 

812413114322 SARAVANANV D B s B 

812413114323 SHANMUGA PRASANTH N B c s E 

812413114324 SRIRENGAN N c c s E 

812413114325 SUDHARSANPRAGALATHA D E A E 

NN 

812413114327 VETRISELVAN M A B s B 

812413114328 VINOTHKUMAR C B c s c 
812413114501 SAMSNAGOOR KANI M UA u c UA 

812413114502 AZMAL ABDUL RAHMAN N E u c E 



Anna University - COE 

W. Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

31-08-2017 

Q-4· 
PRINCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLr-~r­ 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 U~/. 

NC NC 
E 

PRADEEPJ 

MOHAMED THARIK N M 

812413114319 

812413114317 

E 

E 

KRISHNAKUMAR R 

ZAMEER BASHA A 

812413114312 

812413114247 

E NC YASARARAFATH S 812413114245 

E VELMURUGAN R 812413114231 

NC 
NC 

SURENDHIRAN R 

SUDHAKARS 

812413114217 

812413114212 

NC NC SIMONS 812413114201 

NC NISHANTHAN G 812413114155 

NC 
NC 

E 

E 

NC 
NAZEER AHAMEO A 

NALIN MARSHAL A 

MOHAMED RAWTHER M 

MOHAMED NADEEM N 

MANIKRISHNAN M 

812413114154 

812413114150 

812413114125 

812413114123 

812413114100 

NC MANIKANDAN P 812413114098 

NC c NC 
NC 

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN G 

JAMIL AHAMED M 

812413114089 

812413114076 

Grode Grode Grode Stud. Nome Reg. Number 
E 

MG6863 ME6016 IE6605 Subject Code • > 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Semester No. : 08 

Branch : 114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering 

Inst.Code/Name : 8124 • M.l.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 12/12 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017(RevalJPhoto.). 



PRINCrPAL 
PRiNCIPAl 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUtrnUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl·620 007. 

~~kV 
~I~, 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

All Pass Percentage of Pass 
·--·----- 

Before After Before After 
Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation Revaluation 

54 54 100.0 100.0 

100.0 100.0 0 0 54 54 54 BA 7412 Project Work 

100.0 100.0 0 0 54 54 BA7411 Creativity and Innovation 
(Lab) 

I 00.0 100.0 0 0 54 54 54 BA7402 Business Ethics, Corporate 
Social Responsibility and 
Governance 

100.0 0 0 54 54 International Business 
Management B!\7401 

Percentage of 
Pass 

No of 
Stu cl en ts 

J'i'ailcd 

No of 
Students 
Passed 

No of 
Students 
Appeared 

Subject Name 

100.0 

Subject 
Code 

Batch: 2015-2017 
Total Strength: 54 

Academic Y car: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

PG UNIVERSITY RESULT A 1,\LYSIS - APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIO r 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE. I 'ew Dothl, Affili<1ted to Anna Univ,.rsily, Cbennai] 
TRICHY - PUOUKYOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCH!RAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@mim.edu, contt'lct@miet.edu 
V/elJ,.ite: - www.rniet.edu 

HISTITUTIOIJS 

.EG ·. s • ~. T. 



~-~ 
PR,NCIPAL 

M.l.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812415631001 ABDULLAH HASSAN:R 
2. 812415631003 ANANTHI.A 
" 812415631004 ANITHA.P J. 
4. 812415631005 J\ZHAGENTHERAN.N 
5. 812415631007 DH ARMARJ\J. G 
G. 812415631008 DHINESH KUMAR.S 
7. 812415631009 DIVYASRI.V 

- 8. 812415631010 FAIZAL AHAMED.M 
9. 812415631012 GAYATHRLS (23-11-1994) 
10. 812415631011 GA YATHRLG (03-05-1995) 
11. 812415631013 GOKULA KANNAN.V 
12. 812415631014 GUNA SUNDARI.S 
13. 812415631015 .JENIFER.S 
14. 812415631016 .JESURAJ.M 
15. 812415631017 KRTSHNAVENI.V 
16. 812415631018 LOGAPRIY A.C 
17. 812415631019 MAHALAKS HMI. R 
18. 812415631020 MARY PRIY ANGA.C 
19. 812415631021 MOHAMED NIYASUDEEN.N 
20. 812415631022 MOHAMED SAFUAN.K 
21. 812415631023 MOHAMMED SHABEER 
22. 812415631024 MUFARIS.J 
23. 812415631025 MUHAMMED RA YEES.EK 
24. 812415631026 NAGARAJAN.C 
25. 812415631027 NAGASUNDAR.N 
26. 812415631028 NAZEEYJ\.J 
27. 812415631030 PARTHIBA RAJA.V 
28. 812415631029 PARTHIBAN.D 
29. 812415631031 PODHU.K 
30. 812415631032 PRAKASH.K 
31. 812415631033 PREMKUMAR.S 
32. 812415631034 PRlYA.D 
33. I 812415631035 RA HILA BEGAM.M 
34. I 812415631036 RA.TESH.G 

Scm: IV Batch: 2015-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Ph:·0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, 1,ew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna Univernity, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKl<OTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: princ'palengg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Web~ite: - www.miet.edu 

INSTITUTIOIIS 
Sina· 1011;1 

EE ING COLLEG I .. IE. T. M 



p~~ 
M.l.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

M.I t '1'. PRINCIPAL·..._ .. 
tlitlOUA \NGIT;JEERING COLLEGE 
-'. ' IR'ttCHIRAPPALLI-G20 007. 

\~/ 
EXAMCk CO-ORDINATOR 

35. 812415631038 RANJITH.U 
36. 812415631039 RATHIKA.R 
37. 812415631041 RUBITHA.M 
38. 812415631042 SAGA YARAJ.A 
39. 812415631043 SAKTHI PRIYADHARSHINI.T 
40. 812415631044 SANGEETHJ\.R 
41. 812415631045 SANTHOSH KUMAR.M 
42. 812415631046 SHANMUGAM.R 
43. 812415631047 SOWMIY A.G.M 
44. 812415631048 SUKANYA.K 
45. 812415631049 THANGAVEL.P 
46. 812415631051 VA NISHREE.N 
47. 812415631052 VENKATESAN.R 
48. 812415631053 VIGNESH BOOMINATHAN.R 
49. 812415631054 VIJA Y AKUMAR.M 
50. 812415631055 VINOTHINI.V 
51. · 812415631056 VINOTHKUMAR.S 
52. 812415631057 YAHKOOB M MANGATTIL 
53. 812415631058 YASEEN.C 
54. 812415631059 YUVARANLR 

Ph: O•t31 - 2660 303 

(l\pproved by AICTE, llew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKY.OTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalenpg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
V\lebsite: - www.rniet.edu 

INSTITUTIOIIS 
SiA« 11~1 

G COLLEG- EE .O.E. T. 



Anna University · COE 

12-07-2017 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) • Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 

W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE Semester No. : 04 DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 

Branch : 631-M.B.A 

Subject Code·> BA7401 BA7402 BA7411 BA7412 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade 

812413631033 VINOTHKUMAR K c 
812415631001 ABDULLAH HASSAN R c c s A 

812415631003 ANANTHIA c B s A 

812415631004 ANITHAP c B s A 

812415631005 AZHAGENTHERAN N B c s B 

812415631007 DHARMARAJG c c s s 
812415631008 DHINESH KUMAR S c c s A 

812415631009 DIVYASRIV B A s s 
812415631010 FAIZAL AHAMED M B B A A 

812415631011 GAYATHRIG B B s A 

812415631012 GAYATHRI S B B s s 
812415631013 GOKULA KANNAN V B c s A 

812415631014 GUNASUNDARI S B B A A 

812415631015 JENIFER S B c s A 

812415631016 JESU RAJ M B c s s 
812415631017 KRISHNAVENI V B c s A 

812415631018 LOGAPRIYAC c B s s 
812415631019 MAHALAKSHMI R c c s A 

812415631020 MARY PRIYANGA C c c s A 

812415631021 MOHAMED NIYASUDEEN N c c s A 

812415631022 MOHAMED SAFUAN K c c s A 

812415631023 MOHAMMED SHABEER B c s A 

THARUTHIRUTHIYIL T 

812415631024 MUFARISJ c D A B 

812415631025 MUHAMMED RAYEES EK B c A s 
812415631026 NAGARAJANC B c s A 

812415631027 NAGASUNDAR N c D s A 

812415631028 NAZEEYAJ c B s s 
812415631029 PARTHIBAND D c A A 

812415631030 PARTHIBA RAJA V c c s A 

812415631031 PODHU K A B s s ~4 812415631032 PRAKASH K A B s s 
812415631033 PREMKUMAR S B D A A 

812415631034 PRIYAD B B s s P NCIPAL 
812415631035 RAHILA BEGAM M A B s s M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPP'Alll-620 007. 

Page 5/6 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 



Anna University • COE 

12-07-2017 W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) • Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. 

f>t.4 
PR)NCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

-, 
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 

Page 6/6 

812415631036 RAJESH G B c s s 
812415631038 RANJITH U D c s A 

812415631039 RATHIKAR c c s A 

812415631041 RUBITHA M B B s A 

812415631042 SAGAYARAJA B B s s 
812415631043 SAKTHI PRIYADHARSHINI B B A A 

T 

812415631044 SANGEETHAR B B s s 
812415631045 SANTHOSH KUMAR M B c A A 

812415631046 SHANMUGAMR B c s A 

812415631047 SOWMIYAGM A B s s 
812415631048 SUKANYAK c B s s 
812415631049 THANGAVEL P D B s B 

812415631051 VANISHREE N c B s s 
812415631052 VENKATESAN R B c A s 
812415631053 VIGNESH BOOMINATHAN R c D s B 

812415631054 VIJAYAKUMAR M c c s A 

812415631055 VINOTHINIV B B s s 
812415631056 VINOTH KUMAR S c c s A 

812415631057 YAHKOOB M MANGATTIL B B s s 
812415631058 YASEEN C c B s A 

812415631059 YUVARANIR c B s s 



~· 
~CIF'AL'-- 

M I E T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~~ 
PRINCIPAL 

M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIR/\PPALLl-620 007. 

Arrear Details 
All ass 

One Arrear Percentage of Pass 

5 - 100 

Subject No of No of No of Percentage of Subject Na ne . Students Students Students Code Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

CP9241 Project Work - Phase - II 5 5 0 100.0 

Batch: 2015-2017 
Total Strength: 5 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

PG (ME-CSE) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS - APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEEIUNG 

Ph: 0'131 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, Now Delhi." Affiliated to Anna. University. Chennai} 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miot.edu, contact@miet.edu 
\'/ebsite: • www.miet.edu 

INSTITUTIONS 
S,c,l~I 

E G COLIL .. E.T. E G NEIE 



~~~ 
M 1 ET ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GU~W.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812415405001 ANGELIN INBARUBA VA TI-II..T.S 

2. 812415405002 DEVI.G.R 

3. 812415405003 GOWRI PRIY A.S 

4. 812415405004 SADHANA.M 

5. 812415405005 SHANTHI.A 

Scm: IV natch: 2015-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-CSE Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affillated lo Anna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: pri11cip<'llengg@mie1.edu. contact@rniet.edu 
Website: - www.miet.edu 

G COLLEGE J.E.T. EN - NEER 



Anna University - COE 

12-07-2017 W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

~~· 
M,l.f.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001 .. 

Subject Code • > CP7411 

Reg.Number Stud. Name Grade 

812415405001 ANGELIN INBARUBAVA THI s 
JS 

812415405002 DEVIG R s 
812415405003 GOWRI PRIYAS s 
812415405004 SAOHANAM s 
812415405005 SHANTHIA A 

Branch : 405-M.E. Computer Science and Engineering 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Semester No. : 04 Inst.Code/Name : 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 4/4 

ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI • 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 



~I~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~~ 
PRINC~ <, 

M.I.E.T. ENGlNEERING COLLEG!= 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

Arrear Details 
All Pass 

One Arrear Pere en tage of Pass 

2 - 100 

Subject No of No of No of Percentage of Subject Name Students Students Students Code 
Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

CP7411 Project Work - Phase - II 2 2 0 100.0 

Batch: 2014-2017 
Total Strength: 2 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

PG (ME-CSE (PART-TIME)) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS-APRIL I MAY 2017 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 
Sin« 19~1 

EER& G COLLEG .. E.T. lENG 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 

TRICHY - PUDUKKOTT Al ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 
Email: principalengg@miet.edu, con111ct@miet.edu 

Website: - www.miet.edu 
lnSTITUTIONS 



l>t·'* PR\NCIPAL 
1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

~UNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

Z,' / 
- ~"'--~ 

EXAM CE 0-0RDINATOR 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

l. 812414805001 KARTHIKAM 
2. 8]2414805002 SANTHIR 

Sem: VI Batch: 2014-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-CSE (PART-TIME) Final 'car Students appeared for Fi ml Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

INSTITUTIONS 

G NEER · G COLLEG 1 .. D.E. T. 
(Approved by I\ICTE, tiew Dohi, Affiliated to Anna University. Che1111ai) 

TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 
Email: princip1.1len9g@miet.edu, contaci@miet.eciu 

Website: - www.rnlet.odu 



Anna University - COE 

12-07-2017 W. Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractlce WH(others) • Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

C\,4. 
PR)NCIPAL 

M.I.E. T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GYNDUA, TIAUCHIAAPPALLl-620 007. 

·' 

A s SANTHIR 812414805002 

A B KARTHIKAM 812414805001 

Grode Stud. Name Reg.Number 

CP7028 CP7411 Subject Code • > 

Branch : 805-M.E. Computer Science and Engineering (Part Time) 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Semester No. : 06 Inst.Code/Name: 8124- M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 1/1 

ANNA UNIVERSITY:: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April/ May Examination,2017. 



~~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~- .. ;)_!\~ ,j - 

HOD '"'-=t 

Arrear Details 
All Pass 

One Arrear Percentage of Pass 

15 - 100 

Subject No or No of No of Percentage of Subject Name Students Students Students Code Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

ST7411 Project Work- Phase - II 15 15 0 100.0 

Batch: 2015-2017 
Total Strength: 15 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: JV 

PG (ME-STR) U1 1IVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS - APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 · 

(Approved by AICTE, !Jew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai} 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@mie1.edu, cont.:1ct@miet.edu 
Website: - www.rnlet.edu 

EERDNG COLLEG .I. --.T. ENG 



(;\.~ 
PRINCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLU:GE 
GlJNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALU-620 od7. 

. \~ ./ 
EXAMCEi\-c~-~A TOR 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812415413001 J\RULMOZHI.C 
2. 812415413002 KANIMOZHI.K 
3. 812415413003 PARTHASARATHY.S 
4. 812415413004 RAGU.R 
5. 812415413005 RAMU.P 
6. 812415413006 ROBIN.T.S 
7. 812415413007 SANGEETHA.C 
8. 812415413008 SATHYA.M 
9. 812415413009 SENTHAMILSELVAN.C 
10. 812415413010 SH AMILi.A 
11. 812415413011 SINDHU.R 
12. 812415413012 SUNDARA MOORTHY.G 
13. 812415413013 SWEETHA.S - 

14. 812415413015 VIVEKRAJ.R 
15 . 812415413014 VIVEK.M 

Sem: IV Batch: 2015-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-STR Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, tfow Delhi, Affiliated to 1\1111.i University. Chennai] 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: pri11cipale119g@miet.edu, contnct@rniet.edu 
Website: - www.miet.ecln 

INSTITUTIONS 

,. &\~EERBNG COLLEGE M" .E.T. fE 



Anna University - COE 

12-07-2017 W - Withdrawal I - Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

(>.~· 
PRINCIPAL 

M l E T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GU~rn.uR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 . Semester No. : 04 

Subject Code • > ST7411 

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad• 
812415413001 ARULMOZHI C s 
812415413002 KANIMOZHIK s 
812415413003 PARTHASARATHY S s 
812415413004 RAGUR s 
812415413005 RAMUP s 
812415413006 ROBIN TS s 
812415413007 SANGEETHAC s 
812415413008 SATHYA M s 
812415413009 SENTHAMILSELVAN C s 
812415413010 SHAMILIA s 
812415413011 SINDHUR s 
812415413012 SUNDARA MOORTHY G s 
812415413013 SWEETHAS s 
812415413014 VIVEK M s 
812415413015 VIVEK RAJ R A 

Branch : 413-M.E. Structural Engineering 

Inst.Code/Name: 8124 • M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 4/4 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examinatlon,2017. 



~* p :~::d- COLLEGE 
M.1.E.T. ENGUI CHIRAPPAL\.\·620 007, 
GUNOUR, TIR 

PRINCIPAL 
M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEG~ 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 00;. 

()ho1r~ ~n, I 

HOD\.../·~ 

Arrear Details 
All Pass 

One Arrear Percentage of Pass 

2 - 100 

Subject No of No of No of Percentage of Subject Name Students Students Students Code· Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

ST7411 Project Work- Phase - II 2 2 0 100.0 

Batch: 2014-2017 
Total Strength: 2 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

PG (ME-STR (PART-TIME)) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS - APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(/1.pproved by AICTE, llew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@ri1iet.edu, cont.-,ct@miet.edu 
Website: - www.miet.edu 

INSilTUTIONS 

IEERDNG COLLl:G .. r::.T. E 



~-4- 
PH\NC\PAL 

I ET. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
~UNO.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

PRINCIPAL 
M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007.. 

\~, / \c . ,-.['!'-'-'~ 
EXAMCELL CO- RDINATOR 

S.NO REG NUMBER· NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 812414813001 ABUTHAHEER S 
2. 812414813002 RENGARAJR 

Sem: VI Batch: 2014-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-STR (PART-TIME) Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF CI 'IL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: principalenpg@miet.edu, contact@.miet.edu 
Website: . www.miet.edu 

·--..- -•"""6r INSTITUTIOliS 
·-·-Si.,,.1m •. 

NG COLLEGE J.E.T. E 



Anna University - COE 

12-07-2017 W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpracllce WH(others) • Withheld for want of Clarlflcallon,approval,etc. 

~N~· 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

A RENGARA.J R 812414813002 

A 812414813001 ABUTHAHEER S 

Gr11de Stud.Name Reg. Number 

ST7411 Subject Code • > 

Branch : 813-M.E. Structural Engineering (Part Time) 

DATE OF PUBLICATION :09-06-2017 Semester No. : 06 Inst.Code/Name: 8124- M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Page 6/6 

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025. 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Provisional Results of April I May Examination,2017. 



~.~ 
PRlNCIP.t\L 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

?~ 
PRIN~-~A~ 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUGHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

Arrear Details 
All Pass 

One Arrear Percentage of Pass 

1 - 100 

Subject No of No of No of Percentage of Subject Name Students Students Students Code Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

MF7411 Project Work - Phase - II 1 1 0 100.0 

Batch: 2014-2017 
Total Strength: 1 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

PG (ME-MF (PART-TIME)) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS-APRIL/MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to J\nna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPAUI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: - wvvw.miet.edu 

INSTITUTIONS 

M..I .. T. lENGH SEERaNG COLLEG M ~-- f- 
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0t~rl-k. 
pR\NCIPAL - 
G\NEER\NG COLL~O~ 

M.1.E.T. EN UCHIRAPPALLl·620 007, 
GUNOUR, i\R 

6-p~ 
PRINCIPAL 

M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COi..Ll=Gi': 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPAl.ll-620 007. 

\~~/ 
EXAM~L CO-ORDINATOR 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

I 812414810001 MARIYA FELIX P , 

Sem: VI Batch: 2014-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-MFT (PART-TIME) Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, llew Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUOU!,KOTTAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: . www.rniet.edu 

HISTITUTIONS 
Sinrcl9S4 

G CO LEG .. E.T. E G r,JEE 



Anna University - COE 

12·07·2017 W - Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others). Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

pi~ 
M IE T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNO.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007: 

MARIYA FELIX P 812414810001 c 
Grado Stud.Name Reg. Number 

MF7411 Subject Codo • > 

Branch : 810-M.E. Manufacturing Engineering (Part Time) 
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M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
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Arrear Details 
All Pass 

One Arrear Percentage of Pass 

1 - 50.0 

Subject Noof Noof Noof Percentage of Subject Name Students Students Students Code Appeared Passed Failed Pass 

PX7411 Project Work-Phase - II 1 1 0 100.0 

Batch: 2015-2017 
Total Strength: 2 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
·Semester: IV 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

PG (ME-PED) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS - APRIL I MAY 2017 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

M.1.E.T. EN·GINEERING COLLEGE 
~ 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai} 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTIAI ROAD. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu,. contact@mietedu 
Website: - www.miet.edu 
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INSTITUTIONS 
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M.LE.T. ENGINEEP.ING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007 . 

l:I :; -~~ .. . . ' 

,--..., 
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. PRINCIPAL 
llil.l.E.T..,,ENGl).Js::J;:.ijiN,G G.OLLEGE 
iiuNo'tffr. rfiffitR«wPAlll:·a20 007 •. .. , ::,._. 

-r-« 

·.····~·-·· ... _,.·-~7 e-: .:«: ~--· .. ·: 
·Ex:kL, ~~RDffiATO~ .. 

. ' 
- ...... ~·--· - ·- 

2 812415415003 PRA VEENA S 

S.NO REG NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 812415415001 ABIRAMI.A 

Sem: IV Batch: 2015-2017 Academic Year: 2016-2017 

List of ME-PED Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303. 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOITAI ROAD, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 007 . 

Email: principalengg@mietedu, contact@miet.edu 
Website: • www.miet.edu 

MIET ..__.,_,1"W,o 
INs.TITUTIONS 

Suii.1914 

,M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 



Anna University· COE 

12-07-2017 W • Withdrawal I • Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 • Withheld for Suspected Malpractlce WH(others) - Withheld for want of ClarlflcaUon,approval,etc. 

p~-~- 
M IE T ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUtlO.UR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 001. 

ABIRAMIA 812415415001 A 

Stud. Name Rog. Number 

PX7411 

Branch : 415-M.E. Power Electronics and Drives 
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~-*· M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~~ PRINCIPAL 
M.1.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TlRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

~ 
Arrear Details 

All Pass ---·--· 
One Arrear Percentage 

3 - 100 

Subject No of No of No of Percentage or Subject 1 am c Stud en ts Student St tl cl Cl! ts Code Appeared Passed Flliled P!'ISS 

- - . ·---·- 
VL741 l Project Work - Phase - II ., ., 0 100.0 .) .) 

Batch: 2015-2017 
Total Strength: 3 

Academic Year: 2016-2017 
Semester: IV 

PG (ME-VLSI) UNIVERSITY RESULT ANALYSIS- APRIL I MAY 2017 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIO 1 ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE. Ne·,v Delhi. Affiliated to Anna Universiry, Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUDUKKOTTAI ROAD. TIRIJCf!IRAPPALLI - 670 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.odu. contact@miet.edu 
Web5ite: - www.miet.odu 

M •• fE.T. iE e;;g '"EERINIG COLiLEGE 
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PRINCIPAL 

M.l.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNDUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007. 

{),-~ 
PRINc:;f~coLLEGE 

M.\.E..T. EN~:c~~APPAlll-620 007. 
GUNOUR, iln 

EXA'1~ 

S.NO REG NUMBER 1 AME OF THE STUDENT 

-- 
1. 812415419001 CHITilRA.R 
2. 812415419002 ESTHER RUBILA.K 
.., 812415419003 JEN TY.M .) . 

Sem: IV Academic Year: 2016-2017 Batch: 2015-2017 

List of ME-VLSI Final Year Students appeared for Final Examination 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMU1 'lCATION ENGINEERING 

Ph: 0431 - 2660 303 

(Approved by AICTE, N ~w DcP1i, Affiliated lo f\1111,1 University. Chennai) 
TRICHY - PUOUKKOTTAI ROAD. TlHUC'~IRAPPALU - 620 007. 

Email: principalengg@miet.edu, <::om;,ct@miet.edu 
Website: - www.mlot.od« 

... re. T. 



Anna University - COE 

12-07-2017 W - Wlthdra-1 I - Inadequate Attendance 

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice WH(others) -Withheld for want of Clarlflcatlon,approval,etc. 

p~:+ 
M.I.E.T. ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
GUNOUR, TIRUCHIRAPPALLl-620 007, 

Subject Code • > VL7411 
Reg.Number Stud. Nome Grade 
812415419001 CHITHRAR s 
812415419002 ESTHER RUBILA K B 
812415419003 JENNYM B 

Branch : 419-M.E. VLSI Design 
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